Bib # First name

22 David

12 Tobias

93 Sean

89 Daniel
103 Kayla
286 Vance

4 Logan

94 Alex
376 Brayden

98 Adelni
298 Cameron
128 Mary Beth
373 Robert
350 Autumn
284 Griffin
113 Anna

84 Brice
115 Lilly

97 Trudy

98 Rhus

78 Celia

6 Macey
95 Adler

13 Greta
102 Anna
119 Brock
285 Everett
291 Emily
292 Skylar
123 Anna Keith

Madison
112 Carter
117 Aly
83 Grayson
87 Faith
294 Shelby

14 Liam
353 Michael
15 Joey
47 Emily

Last name
1 Mile

Anderson
Hamilton
Cartwright
Pasteur
Foster
Champlin
Walters
Guirgues
Turner
Brewer
Nilson
Garrison
Roelofs
Devan
Champlin
Sherman
McClendon
Sherman
Brewer
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Guirgues

Hamilton
Foster
Rowe
Champlin
Bryant
Juarez
Sullivan

Brown
Benjaminsen
Rowe
McClendon
Hardin
Thorton

Hamilton
Keesecker
Gibson
Johnston

Gender Age group

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Female

8u
8uU
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8U
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8uU
8u
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8u
8uU
8u

9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

Time

8:27

8:50

9:30
10:14
10:41
10:45
11:14
11:18
11:45
11:49
12:00
12:04
12:05
12:54
13:15
14:21
14:33
14:39
16:55
17:18
17:27
17:29
17:49

8:51
9:02
9:29
10:40
11:24
11:37
13:51

8:44
10:01
11:52
12:34
14:37
14:41

6:44
7:08
9:28
11:28



352 Joshua

361 Erica
364 Jenna

90 Drew

23 Stacey

46 Melissa
348 Erica
299 Monica
375 Jaime

80 Amy

85 Jenny
100 Chrissy

99 Spencer

111 Chris
2 Heidi
104 Rachel
81 Lisa
358 Leslie

370 Lori
99 Alexia
349 Jennifer
114 Frank
86 Maria
300 Maria

359 Kevin
76 Rett
116 Kim
293 David
122 Joe

130 Sterling
9 Sally
287 Carolyn
125 Gail
109 Ken

290 Allen

Keesecker

Clark
Poppe

Pasteur
Anderson
Johnston
Copeland
Nilson
Turner
Champlin
McClendon
Edwards
Edwards

Keesecker
Benjaminsen
Noble
White
Dick
Sullivan
Chianis
Devan
Sherman
Hardin
Callas

Dick
Newton
Shouse
Bryant
Meadows

Hudson
Kelly
Everett
Cole

Wood

Calloway

Male

Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

5K

16-19

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79

80++

6:44

16:40
16:41

7:22

8:27
10:04
11:10
11:52
12:23
12:51
14:34
16:51
17:35

8:55
10:38
10:42
10:53
11:06
11:39
11:46
12:55
14:22
15:44
15:48

8:19
8:47
10:07
11:50
11:55

9:16
10:50
13:22
17:57
11:54

12:13



92 Nathanae
Timothy

356 Luke
Ricky
Brock
Grayden

48 Isabella
Kyena

369 Hanna

360 Pier

355 Seth

357 Jacob

241 Bradley
3 Mia

297 Casey

362 Meredith

82 Rachel
126 Ethan
372 Justin

8 Abigail
366 Ashley

79 Andrew
106 Mark
129 David

11 Matt
121 Nick

10 Jenny
295 Reed
240 Bradley

5 Volene

91 CJ
365 Callie

97 Beth

49 Kimberly
368 Christy
377 Tia

296 Lois

136 Eric

127 Sarah
105 Corey
96 Matthew

367 Allison
25 Lana

Kellher
Clark

Clark
Kidwell
Smith
Stevens
Allen
McCrimmon
Cuplin

Dick
Poppe
Clark
Goltz Jr
Horvath
Wilson
Clark

White
Theuerkarf
Ridge
Mallow
Colley

Assur
Starlin
Garrison
Dixon
Wilson
Teachey
Friend
Goitz
Faugut
Kellher
Smith
Vandusen
Sanderson
Montanye
Crooms

Sanderson
Rowe

Noll
Robinson
Montonue
Guirgues
Murrell

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

8uU

11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

54:40
28:12
21:37
22:06
22:52
29:21
34:24
34:29
35:15

18:57
19:56
22:08
22:12
28:52
29:14
30:50

32:01
33:24
33:25
39:00
42:34

19:33
19:59
21:29
21:47
22:56
24:48
25:11
25:43
28:31
30:19
31:06
31:32
34:12
35:59
43:51

25:46
26:26
29:24
30:23
31:44
33:36
44:18



77 Robin

288 Mark
354 Elizabeth
289 John
120 Terry

24 Donald
374 Lou Ann

121 Ronald
16 William

David
Gary
Lane
Ronnie

371
88

Newton

White
Olsson
White
Linder
Crooms
Taylor

Boyce
Burns

10K

Motley
Davis
Hardin
Davenport

Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60-69
60-69

30-39
50-59
40-49
70-79

44:42

29:33
32:20
34:27
38:00
44:20
45:17

29:17
39:06

54:10
54:27
57:40

DNF



